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4
12
15

7
23
51
21
13
11
18
14
77
16

8
55
17
10
60
37
19
43
40
61
25
38
57
24
26
32
39
20
66
28
69
72
34
30
27
71
62
31
54
50
45
49
70
22

NUM
CODICE

CONCORRENTE
COGNOME e NOME

MAGUET Nadir
BERT Paolo
BONETTO Fabio
MAGUET Roberto
BRUNOFRANCO Paolo
GHERARDI Giuliano
VACCHIERI Luca
LASINA Massimo
ODINO Taziano
MOLETTO Mario
MORO Cristian
BOGLIO Davide
ROSSI Moreno
BONETTO Stefano
PONS Claudio
BEITONE Marco
MIRAVALLE Raffaella
VITTORI Serena
BELLEZZA Francesca
RAVOTTO Michele
BERGERETTI Daniele
COLOMBO Marco
ZANETTE Luca
MESSINA Giacomo
PRON Imerio
BRUNOFRANCO Monica Lucia
BARRA Gabriele
DEMATTIA Simone
MUTTI Patrizia
LONGO Davide
SOBRERO Valter
DESCO Elso
BOURLOT Roberto
PONS Patrick
BORGNA Giampaolo
POLITO Sabrina
LONG Simone
LAGGIARD Emanuele
GAMBA Gianni Luigi
COMBA Massimo
MARIOTTA Maurizio
BRUNETTO Enrico
VACCHIERI Graziano
LONG Ettore Emilio
RONCON Federico
GRANGETTO Luca
PIOLA Boris
MORIONDO Barbara
COTTURA Pierangelo
GROTTOLI Alfonso
UBOLDI Daniele
COERO BORGA Adriano
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PUNTI

ANNO COM COD. SOCIETA'

ASSOLUTA

1993
1978
1986
1966
1968
1973
1981
1966
1980
1964
1974
1986
1978
1989
1961
1966
1971
1984
1980
1988
1986
1986
1995
1994
1963
1972
1954
1987
1972
1969
1978
1954
1969
1975
1968
1972
1982
1964
1961
1972
1970
1974
1957
1951
1979
1985
1983
1976
1960
1962
1960
1964

LA SPORTIVA

LA SPORTIVA

ATLETICA VAL PELLICE
A.S.D. AMICI DEL MAGO
S.D. BAUDENASCA
ATLETICA REGGIO

G.S. DES AMIS

TEAM NUOVI TRAGUARDI
ATLETICA VAL PELLICE

G.S. POMARETT@O0

S.C. GARESSIO

VALETUDO SKYRUNNING ITA
ATLETICA VAL PELLICE
TEAM NUOVI TRAGUARDI
ATLETICA VAL PELLICE
ATLETICA MONTEROSA

G.S. TORREVILLA
VALETUDO SKYRUNNING ITA
G.S.D. ALTA VALTANARO

TEAM SCOTT VALSANGONE M

G.S.A. COMETA
AS.D. RAID SURFER CLUB

PODISTICA VALLE INFERNO
PODISTICA VALLE INFERNO
S.D. BAUDENASCA

SAlI FRECCE BIANCHE
ATLETICA CUMIANA-STILCA
S.D. BAUDENASCA

U.S. SANFRONT

G.S.P. 80 POMARETTO
G.S.P. 80 POMARETTO
G.S.D. ALTA VALTANARO
SOC. ATLETICA REGGIO
S.D. BAUDENASCA

TNT S.D. BAUDENASCA
SPORT CLUB ANGROGNA

U.S. SANFRONT

G.S.P. 80 POMARETTO
G.S. DES AMIS

S.D. BAUDENASCA

A.S.D. CUORE DA SPORTIV
BRIKEBIKE

PODISTICA VALLE INFERNO
TAPPOROSSO
CARDATLETICA

PODISTICA VALLE INFERNO

TEMPO DISTACCO  PNT
FINALE TAB
35'07.2 0.0
38'43.7 3'36.5
39'12.0 4'04.8
41'19.7 6'12.5
42'16.8 7'09.6
42'37.7 7'30.5
42'45.2 7'38.0
43'30.4 8'23.2
43'42.9 8'35.7
44'A7.4 9'40.2
45'15.4 10'08.2
45'17.9 10'10.7
45'41.7 10'34.5
45'54.8 10'47.6
46'15.9 11'08.7
46'47.9 11'40.7
47'03.2 11'56.0
47'16.0 12'08.8
47'22.9 12'15.7
47'56.2 12'49.0
48'27.6 13'20.4
48'44.7 13'37.5
49'03.9 13'56.7
49'23.1 14'15.9
50'19.0 15'11.8
50'51.4 15'44.2
50'55.6 15'48.4
51'18.1 16'10.9
51'25.5 16'18.3
52'07.1 16'59.9
52'40.2 17'33.0
52'49.8 17'42.6
52'58.8 17'51.6
53'09.4 18'02.2
53'11.0 18'03.8
53'13.0 18'05.8
53'14.6 18'07.4
54'15.1 19'07.9
54'19.6 19'12.4
54'21.6 19'14.4
54'34.7 19'27.5
54'36.0 19'28.8
54'57.5 19'50.3
55'09.6 20'02.4
55'11.3 20'04.1
55'53.5 20'46.3
56'04.7 20'57.5
57'59.1 22'51.9
58'32.5 23'25.3
58'40.9 23'33.7
58'48.8 23'41.6
59'07.2 24'00.0
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REVISIONI & COLLAUDI Hnpoaio
POS NUM NUM CONCORRENTE TEMPO DISTACCO PNT
PETT CODICE COGNOME e NOME PUNTI ANNO COM COD. SOCIETA' FINALE TAB
53 33 GILLI Cesare 1969 59'33.6 24'26.4
54 67 PONS Alessandro 1977 G.S.P. 80 POMARETTO 1:00'24.6 25'17.4
55 68 SALTARELLI Flavio 1963 BOGN DA NIA - SKIAPLER 1:00'40.1 25'32.9
56 64 SGARBOSSA Luca 1984 1:00'47.8 25'40.6
57 56 ROSTAGNO Marco 1990 1:00'50.2 25'43.0
58 47 GANDINI Marco 1970 GIO 22 RIVERA 1:01'14.9 26'07.7
59 35 BACINELLI Sabina 1981 | MUSCOLI DEL LARIO 1:01'41.6 26'34.4
60 58 TORTA Marco 1970 ATLETICA CHIERESE 1:02'06.7 26'59.5
61 41 FERRERO Omar 1980 S.D. BAUDENASCA 1:04'35.5 29'28.3
62 76 PERA Erik 1979 1:06'07.7 31'00.5
63 53 PAIRE Ivan 1981 S.D. BAUDENASCA 1:07'08.9 32'01.7
64 65 FORLAI Guido 1955 ATLETICA VALPELLICE 1:07'31.8 32'24.6
65 75 BOUNOUS Franca 1966 TEAM NUOVI TRAGUARDI 1:08'26.0 33'18.8
66 73 PAIRA Giampaolo 1982 1:09'30.1 34'22.9
67 44 CHIAPPERO Fabrizio 1977 APPLERUN TEAM 1:10'11.7 35'04.5
68 29 CARZOLI Luca 1969 1:11'37.7 36'30.5
69 63 BULLIO Guido 1964 APD PIETRO MICCA 1:17'15.0 42'07.8
70 48 GIUSTO Gessica 1986 1:17'20.0 42'12.8
71 74 ANDRUETTO Fausto 1971 PODISTICA TORINO 1:18'36.9 43'29.7
ISCRITTI ... 77
NON PARTITI 5
9 TERRANEO Marco 1975 ASD FALCHI LECCO
36 BALMAS Daniele 1973 A.S.D. TEAM NUOVI TRAGU
46 FERRO Guido 1964 G.S. DES AMIS
52 ODINO Samanta 1976 SPORT CLUB ANGROGNA
59 USSEGLIO NANOT Daniela 1964 G.S. DES AMIS
NON ARRIVATI .. 1
1 MOLETTO Marco 1987 LA SPORTIVA
SQUALIFICATI . 0
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